Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
Delta Programmable
Logic Controller
DVP Series
11
The Perfect Small PLC Revolution!
M

DVP
4343
Ordering Information
Accessories
Type Model name Descriptions Applicable Modules
Length Connector  /  Terminal
block
PLC programming and
serial communication
cable
UC-PRG015-01A communication cable for PLC
(mini USB) to PC 1.5 m PC USB mini USB PLC DVP-SE / DVP-SX2 / AH500
UC-PRG015-02A communication cable for TP
(USB B type) to PC 1.5 m PC USB USB B type TP TP70P / TP04P  /  DOP
UC-PRG020-12A
communication cable for PLC
(DB9 female  /  8-pin mini-DIN
male) to PC
2 m PC DB9 female 8-pin
mini-DIN male PLC DVP / TP RS-232
UC-PRG030-01A communication cable for PLC
(mini USB) to PC 3 m PC USB mini USB PLC DVP-SE / SX2
AH500
UC-PRG030-02A communication cable for TP
(USB B type) to PC 3 m PC USB USB B type TP TP70P  /  TP04P   /  DOP
UC-PRG030-10A
communication cable for
PLC  /  HMI  /  TP (DB9 female) to
PC
3 m PC DB9 female DB9
female PLC / HMI / TP
PLC / HMI / TP
(DB9 female)
UC-PRG030-20A communication cable for
PLC  /  HMI (RJ45) to PC 3 m PC RJ45 RJ45
PLC / HMI
DVP-SE
DVPEN02-L